

<b>RFP Ref. No.</b>	<b>STOCKHOLDING/FINANCE/2025-26/001 Date 24 June 25</b>			
<b>RFP Name</b>	<b>RFP FOR ENGAGEMENT OF REGISTERED VALUATION FIRMS FOR VALUATION OF UNQUOTED EQUITY SHARES</b>			
<b>Sr. No.</b>	<b>Page No.</b>	<b>RFP Section</b>	<b>Existing Clause</b>	<b>New Clause /Modification</b>
1	3	[A] Schedule of RFP Process: Date & Time for online Pre-bid meeting	30 June, '25 1100 hours For participation in pre-bid meeting, please send mail for online meeting link to rfp.fin@stockholding.com before 27 June, '25 1500 hours	30 June, '25 1100 hours For participation in pre-bid meeting, please send mail for online meeting link to rfp.finance@stockholding.com before 30 June, '25 1030 hours
2	3	[A] Schedule of RFP Process: Queries are to be mailed by	Date and Time: 27 June, '25 by 1500 hours	Date and Time: 30 June, '25 by 1030 hours
3	3	[A] Schedule of RFP Process: Queries to be mailed to	rfp.fin@stockholding.com	rfp.finance@stockholding.com
4	8	GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS	1) Interested bidders are advised to seek any clarifications by contacting or sending mail to rfp.fin@stockholding.com, using the format prescribed in this document as per timelines mentioned on Page 3.	1) Interested bidders are advised to seek any clarifications by contacting or sending mail to rfp.finance@stockholding.com, using the format prescribed in this document as per timelines mentioned on Page 3.
5	23	Submission of Pre-Bid queries	All queries/ clarifications requested in respect of the RFP must be addressed in the following format via mail not later than 27 June,'25 by 1500 hours to rfp.fin@stockholding.com	All queries/ clarifications requested in respect of the RFP must be addressed in the following format via mail not later than 30 June,'25 by 1030 hours to rfp.finance@stockholding.com